W-200 INTEGRA FT PREMIUM
QUALITY
PRESSURE  SPRAY GUNS
W-200 INTEGRA PRESSURE SERIES
The W-200 INTEGRA is the sophisticated successor of Anest Iwata’s previous W-200 lineup.
While they look almost the same almost all of the internals have been redesigned and improved. This makes the new W-200 INTEGRA
your perfect companion for challenging jobs in the Industrial paint application.
The W-200 INTEGRA SP utilizing the unique Anest Iwata SPLIT NOZZLE Technology can easily be regognized by its BLUE Air Cap Ring.

ES
SU
RE
ACCESSORIES
FLUID TUBE
PUSH-PULL PATTERN ADJ. SET
QUICK FAN PATTERN CONTROL
TECHNICAL
DATA range range
W-200 INTEGRA SP - Pressure Spray Gun - Air Nipple: G1/4” • Fluid Nipple: G3/8”
W-200SP-08WB1P 0.8
WB1 2.0 ~ 2.5
200
425 ~ 531
360
W-200SP-10WB1P 1.0 250
W-200SP-12WB1P 1.2 300 380
W-200SP-14WB1P 1.4 350 390
W-200SP-08WBSP 0.8
WBS 2.0 ~ 2.5
200
463 ~ 578
310
W-200SP-10WBSP 1.0 250 320
W-200SP-12WBSP 1.2 300 330
W-200SP-14WBSP 1.4 350 340
SPRAY DISTANCE: 150 ~ 300 mm
SPLIT NOZZLETM
PRE-ATOMIZATIONTECHNOLOGY
TECHNICAL
DATA range range
W-200 INTEGRA FT - Pressure Spray Gun - Air Nipple: G1/4” • Fluid Nipple: G3/8”
W-200SP-08LV2P 0.8
LV2 2.0 ~ 2.5
70
240 ~ 300
140
W-200SP-10LV2P 1.0 110 170
W-200SP-12LV2P 1.2 150 220
W-200SP-15LV2P 1.5 250 270
W-200SP-08G2P 0.8
G2P 3.0 ~ 3.5 500 500 ~ 583 400W-200SP-10G2P 1.0
W-200SP-12G2P 1.2
SPRAY DISTANCE: 150 ~ 300 mm
£
103.43
103.43

93011790
W1
93011820
FLUID NOZZLE + FLUID NEEDLE SET 93017370 93011680 93011730 93011740 93011810
PCL-10B3
Suction Container
1lt.
PC-12
Suction Container
1lt.
SPLIT NOZZLETM
PRE-ATOMIZATIONTECHNOLOGY
TECHNICAL
DATA range range
W-200 INTEGRA SP - Suction Spray Gun - Air Nipple: G1/4” • Fluid Nipple: G3/8”
W-200SP-16WB2S 1.6
WB2 2.0 ~ 2.5
170
480 ~ 538
315
W-200SP-18WB2S 1.8 200 330
SPRAY DISTANCE: 150 ~ 300 mm
TECHNICAL
DATA range range
W-200 INTEGRA FT - Suction Spray Gun - Air Nipple: G1/4” • Fluid Nipple: G3/8”
W-200FT-14S 1.4 LV2
2.0 ~ 2.5
240
240 ~ 300 260
W-200FT-15S 1.5
K2 220 ~ 275
290
W-200FT-18S 1.8 290 340
W-200FT-20S 2.0 R2 350
240 ~ 300
290
W-200FT-25S 2.5 W1 440 280
SPRAY DISTANCE: 150 ~ 300 mm
£
103.43
103.43